Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

L 06807829

Name of Company

LChester -The GlantCity C1 C

I {We

Kevin Lucas, 32 Stamford Street, Altnincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 February 2015

27 February 2015

Sgned L e Date

-
-~

Lucas Johnson Limited e - ... \

32 Stamford Street .
Altrincham Insolvency £

A

Ref CO030/KL/WT/HS 05/03/2015
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technolegy Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

THURSDAY




Rule 4 34-CvyL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Chester- The Giant City C | C

on the 27 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 419

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affatrs are true

Full Name Joc (o=
Signed (V)W

Dated '_7;1\‘—,4 <.




Chester - The GiantCity C | C
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature \) W ) Date 21 \V! s

NIL



Chester - The Giant City C | C
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avalable for floating charge holders NiL
Debis secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 43,267 65
Dhrectors Unpaid Expenses - Mr J lles 500 00
43,767 65
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (43,767 65)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (43,767 65)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (43,767 65)

pate__ 27 |2 s .

Signature HJW



Pt TT ST0Z Aenigad £z

0T pTOT 13A DS Sdl

M

-~

1401 2ded

aimeuss

§9°29L'eY SupjejoL saul 1
00'0 N3Z ZHD 123153y ‘Bue] qoCld TZT Ainzs SuNsUY SN 00sY
o000 $g6 tH7 '49)sayn ‘uojsauury ‘suet Apues ‘uLied afueln Funaad pineq AN 00dY
000 ¥/ €HO ‘19isay) ‘aneldley ‘auet suipel 'asnoy swioojuasls S3|| UYof 4[Aj 00N
coo dS/ £HD '19153YD ‘uociing Uap(ing ‘Uuasin uapjing g1 Aajieg ueug Jiy 0084
00 LL9 IST PTIA Uy 'BUOISPIBIA 199415 SAQIR)S ‘B389 AjUno) ¢ ‘8snoH a1efiamo] ¥349A07) 21eRIamoyl 0oL
88 L1t UIE 051D ‘Weyusyayd ‘13311S 33udle|D ‘9SnoY Weyualayd ‘pajiwn suolI9|iod BUG o/ AAMOdN 00ND
Q0 00s Xu/ £HD '49159YD ‘aneldiey ‘aueT suiniey ‘@sNOH SWoojualln sajir A 1012
0Q o0 7ZE 863N ‘auA) uodn 8j3sEIMIN ‘UOIUIGEUOT ‘MBIA Hied UOIUY “TOTE 49 WOOY NH2I 001D
000 MXT THD 1915342 133115 31e81se] /¥ 91d Nueg J8SH ZOHD
000 NMP 081 ‘311009 '89T X0d Od @3 WnNWnuLA [BUOilEN ‘goueydwio) |B20T SLUBISNY 9 3NUSAIY INH TOHD
000 avi /1 ‘joodIaan) 1aaa)s sawer ‘asnoy ueiday oold Yig {1¥A} swo1sny 13 anuasdy IAIH 00HD
££249°C VNG £HD ‘Bysiuid ‘PIoA ‘[1eH AJUno) 'S30IAIBS SNUBAIY [12UNGD AJUNOD 31IYSIuIld 00aD
00 009'6€ NEZ THD 43153yD 19811s wddnd ve ‘417 5103131105 sIyBiuy oo paituil 34IH aanjung A 1002
000 4906 PEHY ‘2lIysay) 110 313WsSa(|3 ‘£8T X089 Od 'S1jausg pue sanuaAdy [12UNGY JR1S3YD PUE 1SBAM BNIYSIYD 002D
¥ SSaIppY awepn Aoy

s10}pat) Auedwo) - g
31" AN et 3y - 12159YD
PajIIT UosSUYOf sexnq




